2 Yr Old & Under
One Spot N Dun
Going Grey Naturally
Regal Invitation
Simply Dark Chocolat
The Clusified KC Kid*
Incoosably Hot
Simply Unexpected

Mares - Open
Sheza Fancy Dee
JM Skip N Slo Poke
Trinities Dance

One Good Gucci
More Jealous Stories

Geldings — Open
On My Account
Playgirls Heads Up
Blazin Ebony

EZ Skip N Cash
PrettyHot Investment
Gold Impulsions

Color Class Open
Heza Top Buckaroo
Trinities Dance
Regal Invitation
One Spot N Dun
Invest In My Zipp

2007 MMOHSC POINTS

Year End Totals - Top 6 overall qualifiers per class

Knight
Bailey
Hugo
Waters
Francis
Hudson
Bailey

Farrar
Hanson
Horne
Carey
Stephens

Hugo
Francis
Waters
Frank
Daniel
Latchaw

McNeal
Horne
Hugo
Knight
Strich

Novice Horse Showmanship
Obviously N Double Trouble 37

Emily Pittman
Jamie Waters
Angie Bailey
Angie Bailey
Kim Osburn
Tanya Horne
Nicole Brock

Simply Dark Chocolat
Simply Deesirable
Going Grey Naturally
Unmatched Dream
Trinities Dance

Skip N Jeans

Novice Rider Showmanship

31
31
26
23
18
13
11

47
24
13
11

42
29
25
13
10

26
21
21
17
12

37
34
33
17
7
3

8/29/2007

Showmanship 55 & Over

Lynne Ash
Joann Jasman
Judy Welsh

Zip Me Along
Keo's Magic Spud
Magic Report

Showmanship 40-54

Jeanne Hugo
Chris Farrar
Sue Frank
Kellie Hamann
Judy Hanson
Betsy Dunton

On My Account
Sheza Fancy Dee
EZ Skip N Cash

Pat N String

JM Skip N Slo Poke
Face A Big Leaguer

Showmanship 20-39

Katie Wagar
Jennifer Hanson
Sarah Knight

Jodi Hatfield
Jamie Waters
BillieJo Willoughby
Jill Rose

Art I Bossy

Minnas Lucky Shade
Pocos Nightwatch

No Bo Chip

Blazin Ebony

Mainly Mister

Finally He’s Charming

Showmanship 14-19

Whitley Vogel
Claire Carroll
Lahren Bickel
Kyle Kedzierski
Laura Schurr
Stephanie Bristley
Caleigh Nowlin

A Special Mister

Idol Maker
Zipped N Lonsum

This Coosa Can Cruz

Dynamic Flashback
Oklahoma'’s Poco Titan
Zip's Tardy Dawn

Showmanship 13 & Under

Allie McNeal
Morgan Carey
Caitlyn Viele
Jessica McNeal
Kristen Casavan
Alexis Carey
Amber Daniel
Haley Stevens
Brooke Viele

Heza Top Buckaroo
One Good Gucci
Rockin Tommy C

Our Major Trouble
Innovating Angel
Eyed Shine Anywhere
Prettyhot Investment
More Jealous Stories
Okie With Cash

Pee-Wee Showmanship — 10 & Under

21
14

44
37
32
23
22
10

34
29
17
15
10
10

47
34
27
16
10

32
28
28
24
19
10
10
10



Josh Kelly

Ken Strait

Carol Myers
Amy Reinhardt
Kristiana Mork
Romana Strich
Carlene Bailey
Amanda Walker

Lil Miss Imposter
Mister Explicit
Time For A Legend
Heza Jet Impulse
JE Easy Kidd
Invest In My Zipp
Im Going Solo

Art | Bossy

Lead Line - 1-6
Rance Allen
Reaganne Carey
Lauren Knight
Josie Wagar

English Equitation 40 & over
Jeanne Hugo On My Account

Kim Osburn Obviously A Prince
Judy Hanson JM Skip N Slo Poke
Sue Frank EZ Skip N Cash
Chris Farrar Sheza Fancy Dee
Mary Karl Quad’s Dry Smoke

English Equitation 20-39
Jennifer Hanson Minna’s Lucky Shade

Billie Jo Willoughby Mainly Mister
Sarah Knight Pocos Nightwatch
Jodi Hatfield No Bo Chip

English Equitation 14-19

Claire Carroll Idol Maker

Whitley Vogel A Special Mister
Kimberlee Squanda Am I In Trouble Again
Lahren Bickel Zipped N Lonsum
Laura Schurr Dynamic Flashback
Deven Strait Always In The Mood
Stephanie Bristley Oklahoma'’s Poco Titan
Heiley Reihl RDS Elliott

English Equitation 13 & Under
Kristen Casavan Innovating Angel

Amber Daniel Prettyhot Investment
Allie McNeal Heza Top Buckaroo
Brooke Viele Okie With Cash
Caitlyn Viele Rockin Tommy C

Jessica McNeal
Morgan Carey
Haley Stephens

Our Major Trouble
One Good Gucci
More Jealous Stories

38
27
16
16
15
14
14

35
34
16
12

43
37
33
28
24
11

29
29
17
15

29
25
20
13
13
13
10

32
29
20
13
13
11
10
10

8/29/2007

Katrina Osburn
Reaganne Carey
Courtney Allen
Kaitlyn Cook

Leaguer’s Tax Man
Peppy’s Fancy Shadow
Make It A Zippo

The Sports News

Pee-Wee Horsemanship — 10 & Under
Katrina Osburn Leaguer’s Tax Man
Courtney Allen Make It A Zippo
Kaitlyn Cook The Sports News

Pee-Wee Pleasure — 10 & Under
Katrina Osburn Leaguer’s Tax Man
Courtney Allen Make It A Zippo
Kaitlyn Cook The Sports News

English Pleasure 40 & over
Jeanne Hugo On My Account

Kim Osburn Obviously A Prince
Chris Farrar Sheza Fancy Dee
Sue Frank EZ Skip N Cash
Judy Hanson JM Skip N Slo Poke
Mary Karl Quad’s Dry Smoke

English Pleasure 20-39

Billie Jo Willoughby  Mainly Mister
Jennifer Hanson Minna’s Lucky Shade
Jodi Hatfield No Bo Chip

Sarah Knight Pocos Nightwatch

English Pleasure 14-19

Whitely Vogel A Special Mister
Morgan Brennan Mr Smooth Rodeo
Laura Schurr Dynamic Flashback
Hailey Reihl RDS Elliott

Lahren Bickel Zipped N Lonsum
Deven Strait Always In The Mood
Kimberlee Squanda Am I In Trouble Again

English Pleasure 13 & Under

Amber Daniel Prettyhot Investment
Kristen Casavan Innovating Angel
Allie McNeal Heza Top Buckaroo
Caitlyn Viele Rockin Tommy C

Chelsea Nowlin
Haley Stephens
Brooke Viele

Happy Holdidays Cades
More Jealous Stories
Okie With Cash

41
25
19
11

47
31
12

42
31
15

43
42
35
24
16
12

31
15
12

35
17
14
13
12
12
11



Novice Horse Horsemanship

Kim Osburn Unmatched Dream 45
Angie Bailey Simply Deesirable 42
Janelle Strait Time To Check In 20
Emily Pittman Obviously N Double Trouble 17
Nicole Brock Skip N Jeans 17
Katie Wagar Art I Bossy 12
Tanya Horne Trinities Dance 9
Novice Rider Horsemanship

Josh Kelly Lil Miss Imposter 35
Amy Reinhardt Heza Jet Impulse 31
Sandy Allen Continental Comet 25
Romana Strich Invest In My Zipp 25
Carlene Bailey Im Going Solo 17
Ken Strait Mister Explicit 14
Kristiana Mork JE Easy Kidd 6
55 & Over Horsemanship

Joann Jasman Keo’s Magic Spud 19
Lynne Ash Zip Me Along 15
Judy Welsh Magic Report 7
Horsemanship 40-54

Jeanne Hugo On My Account 45
Sue Frank EZ Skip N Cash 36
Kellie Hamann Pat N String 30
Judy Hanson JM Skip N Slo Poke 16
Kim Osburn Obviously A Prince 14
Becky Buxman Zips Awesome Affair 10
Betsy Dunton Face A Big Leaguer 10
Horsemanship 20-39

Jamie Waters Blazin Ebony 37
Billie Jo Willoughby Mainly Mister 30
Sarah Knight Pocos Nightwatch 26
Jen Hanson Minnas Lucky Shade 15
Kathy Kociba Pleasure In My Bar 13
Jill Rose Finally He’s Charming 13
Jodi Hatfield No Bo Chip 8
Horsemanship 14-19

Deven Strait Always In The Mood 29
Whitley Vogel A Special Mister 28

8/29/2007

Novice Horse Walk-Trot Pleasure

Kim Osburn Unmatched Dream 50
Angie Bailey Simply Deesirable 35
Janelle Strait Time To Check In 25
Emily Pittman Obviously N Double Trouble 11
Katie Wagar Art I Bossy 10
Nicole Brock Skip N Jeans 8

Novice Rider Walk-Trot Pleasure

Amy Reinhardt Heza Jet Impulse 40
Ken Strait Mister Explicit 31
Josh Kelly Lil Miss Imposter 26
Romana Strich Invest In My Zipp 23
Ross Bickel Mainly Mister 18
Carol Myers Time For A Legend 12

55 & Over Western Pleasure

Joann Jasman Keo’s Magic Spud 18
Lynne Ash Zip Me Along 13
Judy Welsh Magic Report 5

Waestern Pleasure 40-54

Kellie Hamann Pat N String 36
Jeanne Hugo On My Account 28
Chris Farrar Sheza Fancy Dee 25
Sue Frank EZ Skip N Cash 15
Betsy Dunton Face A Big Leaguer 13
Kim Osburn Obviously A Prince 11

Western Pleasure 20-39

Jamie Waters Blazin Ebony 36
Billie Jo Willoughby  Mainly Mister 30
Jill Rose Finally He’s Charming 24
Kathy Kociba Pleasure In My Bar 20
Lori Latchaw Sweet Talkin Pro 13
Sarah Knight Pocos Nightwatch 12

Western Pleasure 14-19

Deven Strait
Laura Schurr

Always In The Mood 28
Dynamic Flashback 27



Laura Schurr
Lahren Bickel
Kyle Kedzierski
Claire Carroll

Dynamic Flashback
Zipped N Lonsum
This Coosa Can Cruz
Idol Maker

Horsemanship 13 & Under

Morgan Carey
Kristen Casavan
Allie McNeal
Amber Daniel
Caitlyn Viele
Alexis Carey
Miranda Kelly
Jessica McNeal
Chelsea Nowlin
Madeline Knight

One Good Gucci
Innovating Angel
Heza Top Buckaroo
Prettyhot Investment
Rockin Tommy C
Eyed Shine Anywhere
All' T Am

Our Major Trouble

Happy Holiday Cades
Poco’s Night Watch

Jr. Horse Western Pleasure

Matt Langley
Kirk Kangley
Jeanne Hugo
Deven Strait
Jill Rose
Morgan Carey

Grooms Walk/Trot
Jeff Kelly

Tim Hawkins
Tabitha Stouffer

Bar 200

Pleasure In My Bar
On My Account
Always In The Mood
Finally He’s Charming
One Good Gucci

English & Western Riding 19 & Under

Whitley Vogel
Kim Squanda
Jenny Imlay
Caleigh Nowlin
Haley Stephens
Brooke Viele
Emma Trager

Reining 19 & Under
Whitley Vogel

Jenny Imlay

Caleigh Nowlin
Chelsea Nowlin
Brooke Viele

Emma Trager

A Special Mister

Am I In Trouble Again
He's A Sharp Leaguer
Zips Tardy Dawn
More Jealous Stories
Okie With Cash

Rebel

A Special Mister

He’s A Sharp Leaguer
Zips Tardy Dawn
Happy Holidays Cades
Okie With Cash

Rebel

25
20
19
16

27
27
27
17
16
16
14
12
12

42
38
22
19
17
14

23
14

35
18
18
17
16
12
11

25
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8/29/2007

Kyle Kedzierski
Whitley Vogel
Morgan Brennan
Lahren Bickel
Nicole Bristley

This Coosa Can Cruz
A Special Mister

Mr Smooth Rodeo
Zipped N Lonsum
Smores Chocolate

Western Pleasure 13 & Under

Kristen Casavan
Allie McNeal
Morgan Carey
Maddie Knight
Jessica McNeal
Chelsea Nowlin
Alexis Carey
Amber Daniel

Innovating Angel
Heza Top Buckaroo
One Good Gucci
Poco’s Nightwatch
Our Major Trouble
Happy Holidays Cades
Eyed Shine Anywhere
Prettyhot Investment

Sr. Horse Western Pleasure

Jamie Waters
Lori Latchaw
Kellie Hamann
Matt Langley
Sarah Knight
Betsy Dunton

Blazin Ebony
Sweet Talkin Pro
Pat N String

TH Small Town Doll
Poco’s Nightwatch
Face A Big Leaguer

English & Western Riding 20 & over

Kellie Hamann

Sue Frank

Jeanne Hugo
Jamie Waters

Billie Jo Willoughby
Mary Karl

Reining 20 & Over
Sue Frank

Jeanne Hugo

Billie Jo Willoughby
Mary Karl

Kellie Hamann

Bareback
Deven Strait
Amber Daniel
Miranda Kelly

Pat N String

EZ Skip N Cash
On My Account
Blazin Ebony
Mainly Mister
Quad’s Dry Smoke

EZ Skip N Cash

On My Account
Mainly Mister
Quad's Dry Smoke
Pat N String

Always In The Mood

Heza Jet Impulse
Lil Miss Imposter

21
19
13
13

38
27

26
19
12
10

39
38
32
11

33
31
12
11

40
22
12



Our Congratulations to the 2007 Winners

Halter
Champion — Sheza Fancy Dee / Farrar
Reserve — On My Account / Hugo

55 and Over

Champion — Joann Jasman
Reserve — Lynne Ash
RunnerUp — Judy Welsh

40-54

Champion — Jeanne Hugo
Reserve — Sue Frank
RunnerUp - Kellie Hamann

20-39

Champion — BillieJo Willoughby
Reserve — Jamie Waters
RunnerUp - Jenny Hanson

14-19

Champion — Whitley Vogel
Reserve — Laura Schurr
RunnerUp — Lahren Bickel

8/29/2007

Overall Circuit

Champion - Jeanne Hugo
Reserve — Whitley Vogel

13 and Under

Champion — Kristen Casavan
Reserve — Allie McNeal
RunnerUp — Amber Daniel

Pee Wee

Champion — Katrina Osburn
Reserve — Courtney Allen
RunnerUp — Caitlyn Cook

Novice Horse

Champion — Kim Osburn
Reserve — Angie Bailey
RunnerUp — Emily Pittman

Novice Rider

Champion — Josh Kelly
Reserve — Amy Reinhardt
RunnerUp - Ken Strait




